

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection Disney Hamper – 7 Items Included

Includes:

Selfridges Selection Disney Mickey Fantasia Milk Chocolate Figurine 165g
Selfridges Selection Disney Winnie The Pooh Blonde Chocolate Honeycomb 125g
Selfridges Selection Disney Castle Large Milk Chocolate Coin 90g
Selfridges Selection Disney Alice In Wonderland Tea Party Biscuits 88g
Selfridges Selection Disney Tinkerbell's Fairy Dust Strawberry Jam 325g
Selfridges Selection Disney Fantasia Mickey Star Biscuits 141g
Selfridges Selection Disney Alice in Wonderland Rose Garden Tea 50g
Selfridges Selection Disney 18" Wicker Basket

Selfridges Selection Disney Mickey Fantasia Milk Chocolate Figurine 165g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (chocolate (sugar, cocoa **butter**, **milk** powder, cocoa mass, **emulsifier** (sunflower lecithin, **soya** lecithin), vanilla extract) (**milk,soya**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(45)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 2483.00 per 100g / 372.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 593.00 per 100g / 89.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 43.30 per 100g / 6.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 25.90 per 100g / 3.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 43.40 per 100g / 6.50 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 41.60 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 2.70 per 100g / .40 Per Portion
Protein (g) 7.40 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion
Salt (g) .19 per 100g / .02 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Disney Winnie The Pooh Blonde Chocolate Honeycomb 125g

Ingredients

honeycomb (sugar, glucose syrup, raising agent: sodium hydrogen carbonate, honey, rice flour),
caramelised white chocolate (cocoa **butter**, sugar, caramel powder (whey (**milk**), butter (**milk**),
maltodextrin, sugar, **milk**, natural vanilla flavour), **milk** powder, skimmed **milk** powder, caramelised
sugar, emulsifiers: sunflower lecithin, **soy** lecithin; salt, natural caramel flavour)(**milk,soy**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2050.10 per 100g / 410.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 487.10 per 100g / 97.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 20.80 per 100g / 4.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 12.40 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 72.90 per 100g / 14.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 72.60 per 100g / 14.50 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .30 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Protein (g) 3.50 per 100g / .70 Per Portion
Salt (g) .80 per 100g / .16 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Disney Castle Large Milk Chocolate Coin 90g

Ingredients

sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder(**milk**), cocoa mass, **milk**(**milk**), sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Milk

May contain Allergens

Soya

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(18)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(32)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 2265.00 per 100g

Energy - kcal 543.00 per 100g

Fat (g)per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.90 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 56.30 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.90 per 100g

Fibre (g) 2.30 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.90 per 100g

Salt (g) .16 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Netherlands

Selfridges Selection Disney Alice In Wonderland Tea Party Biscuits 88g

Ingredients

wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), icing sugar, caster sugar, golden syrup, unsalted butter(**milk**), self raising flour(**wheat**), free range **egg(egg)**, vanilla bean paste, meringue powder(**egg,wheat**), food colouring(**sulphites**), cream of tartar (monopotassium tartrate),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Sulphur Dioxide

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 22 g

Energy - kJ 1704.00 per 100g / 375.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 404.00 per 100g / 89.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 10.60 per 100g / 2.30 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.80 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 71.10 per 100g / 15.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 42.10 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.10 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .13 per 100g / .02 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Disney Tinkerbell's Fairy Dust Strawberry Jam 325g

Ingredients

sugar, strawberries, edible glitter (emulsifier: gum arabic (non-eu), colour: e171, preservative: potassium sorbate), lemon juice concentrate, gelling agent: citrus pectin,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

N/A

May contain Allergens

N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)**Jam**

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 55

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 61

Present on Packaging: Yes

% Fruit per 100g 55 Total Sugar Content per 100g 61

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1074.00 per 100g / 161.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 253.00 per 100g / 38.00 Per Portion

Fat (g)per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 61.00 per 100g / 9.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 61.00 per 100g / 9.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.00 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Disney Fantasia Mickey Star Biscuits 141g**Ingredients**

wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), icing sugar, caster sugar, golden syrup, unsalted butter(**milk**), self raising flour (wheat flour, raising agents: e450i, e500ii)(**wheat**), free range **egg(egg)**, vanilla bean paste, meringue powder (wheat starch, dried **egg** albumen, sugar, modified starch, acidity regulators (calcium lactate, tartaric acid, monopotassium tartrate, lactic acid), dextrose, stabiliser (guar gum))(**egg,wheat**), sugar crystals (sugar), cream of tartar, finishing sparkle (colour carrier e555, colour e171),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Sulphur Dioxide**Eggs****Cereals containing Gluten****Milk****May contain Allergens**

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 23 g

Energy - kJ 1704.00 per 100g / 400.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 404.00 per 100g / 95.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 10.60 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.80 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 71.10 per 100g / 16.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 42.10 per 100g / 9.90 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.10 per 100g / 1.20 Per Portion

Salt (g) .13 per 100g / .03 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Disney Alice in Wonderland Rose Garden Tea Tin 50g

Ingredients

sri lankan black tea, cinnamon, rose petals, beetroot, freeze-dried strawberry, natural flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

N/A

May contain Allergens

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 2 g

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g

Fat (g)per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Boil freshly drawn water, infuse for three minutes and drink with or without milk.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.